
±4,536 RSF FOR SUBLEASE

231 2ND AVENUE
SAN MATEO, CALIFORNIA

VIDEO WALKTHROUGH

Term through July 31, 2028
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QtFat-H7Nt4&feature=youtu.be


•	 Full Floor Identity

•	 Recently Renovated Space in Historical Building

•	 Two Blocks to CalTrain

•	 Available Immediately

TERM THROUGH JULY 31, 2028

HIGHLIGHTS
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•	 1 Boardroom
•	 3 Conference rooms/Privates
•	 Kitchen
•	 3 In-suite Bathrooms
•	 IT Room

•	 Storage room
•	 Kitchenette
•	 27 Sit-Stand Desks
•	 2 High-Top Hotel Stations
•	 4 Phone Rooms

PREMISES OVERVIEW

±4,536 RSF

FLOOR PLAN – PLUG & PLAY
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PHOTOS
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RESTAURANTS
B Street & Vine

Sushi Sam’s Edomata

Takahashi Market

Sushi Yoshizumi

Himawari

Taishoken

Happy Lamb Hot Pot

Pausa Bar & Cookery

The Ravioli House

Pokeatery

Pancho Villa Taqueria

Yakitori Kokko

Curry Up Now

15 Backhaus

16 Vespucci Ristorante Italiano

17 Izakaya Mai

18 M Sandwiches

19 Gyu-Kaku Japanese BBQ

20 Gao Viet Kitchen & Bar

21 Izakaya Ginji

22 C Food Crush

23

24 Hummus Mediterranean 
Kitchen

25 Joy Sushi

26 DASH Japanese 
Tapas & Sushi

27 Amour Amour 
Wine Bar - Tapas

28 BAMBU

29 Fuji Sukiyaki

30 Foreigner

SERVICES
1 Draeger’s Market

2 Draper Universtiy

3 Walgreen’s

4 Century 12 San Mateo

5 Hero City

6

7 Shell

FITNESS
1 OPEX KURA

2 Fit SF Personal Training

3 Orangetheory Fitness 
San Mateo

4 Equinox San Mateo

BANKS
1 Chase Bank  

2 Wells Fargo Bank

3 Bank of America

4 Bank of the West

5 Citibank

6 Union Bank

7 U.S. Bank

PARKING
P     4th/B Lot
P     Transit Center Garage
P     5th/Claremont Lot 
P     4th/Claremont Lot

P     2ND & ECR Garage
P     Main St Garage
P     Tennis Court Garage
P     Central Garage
P     5th/B Lot
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2ND AVENUE
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1.	 B Street & Vine
2.	 Sushi Sam’s Edomata
3.	 Takahashi Market
4.	 Sushi Yoshizumi
5.	 Himawari
6.	 Taishoken
7.	 Happy Lamb Hot Pot
8.	 Pausa Bar & Cookery
9.	 The Ravioli House
10.	 Pokeatery
11.	 Pancho Villa Taqueria
12.	 Yakitori Kokko
13.	 Philz Coffee
14.	 Curry Up Now
15.	 Backhaus

Restaurants:

CHRIS BLOM 
Director 
+1 650 931 2210 
chris.blom@cushwake.com 
CA License #02031205

KEVIN WALDMAN 
Executive Director 
+1 415 572 8563 
kevin.waldman@cushwake.com 
CA License #01379641

1350 Bayshore Hwy., Suite 900
Burlingame, CA

+1 650 347 3700
+1 650 347 4307

cushmanwakefield.com

16.	 Vespucci Ristorante Italiano
17.	 Izakaya Mai
18.	 M Sandwiches
19.	 Gyu-Kaku Japanese BBQ
20.	 Gao Viet Kitchen & Bar
21.	 Izakaya Ginji
22.	 C Food Crush
23.	 Pacific Catch
24.	 Hummus Mediterranean Kitchen
25.	 Joy Sushi
26.	 DASH Japanese & Tapas & Sushi
27.	 Amour Amour& Wine Bar - Tapas
28.	 BAMBU
29.	 Fuji Sukiyaki
30.	 Foreigner

Services:
1.	 Draeger’s Market
2.	 Draper Universtiy
3.	 Walgreen’s
4.	 Century 12 San Mateo
5.	 Hero City
6.	 U.S. Post Office
7.	 Shell

Banks:
1.	 Chase Bank 
2.	 Wells Fargo Bank
3.	 Bank of America
4.	 Bank of West
5.	 Citibank
6.	 Union Bank
7.	 U.S. Bank

Fitness:
1.	 OPEX KURA
2.	 Fit SF Personal Training

Parking:
	P 2ND & ECR Garage
	P Main St Garage
	P Tennis Court Garage
	P Central Garage
	P 5th/B Lot

	P 4th/B Lot
	P Transit Center Garage
	P 5th/Claremont Lot
	P 4th/Claremont Lot

3.	 Orangetheory Fitness San Mateo
4.	 Equinox San Mateo

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

©2024 Cushman & Wakefield.  All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from 
sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE 
PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS 
SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL 
LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT 
SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.  
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